DPBA - SOUTHSIDE BOWL., HAGERSTOWN. MD - 25-26 MAY 2018 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

BOWLER GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 GM7 GM8
1 HIPKINS, BERNIE 160 158 161 208 152 161 158 147
2 KEEFER, ROB 152 150 165 170 174 188 137 144
3 DANSEREAU, RICK 145 162 161 141 123 179 177 136
4 DEANTONIIS, JOHN 166 126 130 182 124 174 183 129
5 ANASTASI, MATT 156 177 202 99 142 150 140 146
6 HICKS, CHUCK 149 121 138 131 149 196 143 178
7 DRYER, STEVE 149 122 179 160 181 128 127 155
8 DIX, PHIL 148 190 141 141 141 127 173 138
9 DUNNACK, COLIN 166 142 157 126 163 169 117 159
10 SHAW, KYLE 136 156 135 169 175 132 132 162
11 NIGH, MARK 146 152 136 156 145 139 139 174
12 MULVIHILL, JIMMY 180 158 161 163 135 122 123 143
13 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT 163 141 151 130 152 169 138 134
14 DIETSCH, JESSE 145 161 158 160 139 121 132 162
15 NAPOLITANO, JAYCE 143 168 128 158 202 101 142 133
16 GROHS, PAUL 133 161 161 175 17 147 154 125
17 DOMINIQUE, BRANDON 164 149 157 118 162 139 124 153
18 KOONTZ, BILLY 178 173 146 135 141 134 133 125
19 BUCKINGHAM, MATT 129 144 147 166 142 131 130 175
20 DOVE, DON 127 143 173 127 118 176 148 145
21 CASTIGLIONI, CHRIS 180 134 144 162 116 145 147 126
22 LIPKA, WAYNE 121 153 140 159 161 149 134 137
23 ANASTASI, MARC 138 164 136 137 178 144 134 122
24 BOSLEY, TIM 114 122 129 144 142 169 183 144
25 WEAVER, MICHAEL 155 137 171 119 136 131 136 158
26 GUE, COLTON 154 110 126 173 115 141 162 158
27 HERBERT, MIKE 129 141 128 117 178 151 153 141
28 KING, BOB 129 137 151 145 136 149 151 140
29 KOWALEWSI, MIKE 147 151 114 161 150 163 102 147
30 BERENDS, MARK 154 161 113 140 147 113 149 157
31 SAGHY, JASON 113 135 160 129 151 173 126 145
32 SEARS, JOEY 137 123 132 177 159 139 132 132
33 ZIKIS, JOHNT. 125 114 130 166 157 175 130 132
34 SMITH, BRUCE 139 147 126 144 163 140 143 127
35 RINEER, JOE 155 145 170 123 151 131 123 129
36 SANTUCCIO-WEVER, BRIAN 147 128 105 141 149 165 145 147
37 DAVIS, JR., JOHN 139 124 155 128 149 186 134 110
38 PARKER, MARK 146 172 130 136 126 107 142 162
39 DARLING, EDDIE 140 144 149 130 124 132 158 144
40 WILSON, JOHNNY 118 170 134 137 159 156 122 123
41 HIPKINS, RICH 116 129 119 126 153 190 127 157
42 BROOKS, WALT 152 170 134 150 126 138 143 104
43 MONTEIRO, LEO 111 150 147 143 168 143 112 142
44 MITCHELL, JIM 136 137 144 110 133 156 157 141
45 TURNER, BUDDY 128 133 129 128 169 139 129 158
46 RUTHVIN, JOE 119 115 126 141 154 142 131 178
47 MANNS, MIKE 155 139 147 119 143 121 133 146
48 SCHRIEFER, BARRY 105 91 115 175 141 184 164 126
49 THOMAS, BILLY 135 169 157 110 129 119 112 169
50 PHILLIPS, SCOTT 134 155 131 134 156 138 126 126
51 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE 129 182 125 135 136 114 117 159
52 SUMMERVILLE, TOMMIE 162 129 129 159 148 115 137 116
53 BARNES, ALEX 151 121 149 148 120 145 121 140
54 BERTOLDI, MIKE 126 125 127 152 127 123 170 144
55 SEMERARO, KRIS 101 120 143 119 160 159 160 132
56 COLEMAN, RICHARD 142 124 111 109 165 174 130 138
57 HUFFMAN, ANDY 146 143 149 153 113 129 134 125
58 COOK, CHUCK 103 137 158 128 131 180 129 125
59 GANOE, CHRIS 111 147 125 131 133 134 167 142
60 MATHESON, WAYNE 148 146 135 147 138 151 104 119
61 STEINERT, MIKE 119 153 115 158 155 139 129 118
62 WILLEY, ANDREW 164 130 128 139 114 145 115 150

TOTAL AVG Hl GAME
1305 163.1250 208
1280 160.0000 188
1224 153.0000 179
1214 151.7500 183
1212 151.5000 202
1205 150.6250 196
1201 150.1250 181
1199 149.8750 190
1199 149.8750 169
1197 149.6250 175
1187 148.3750 174
1185 148.1250 180
1178 147.2500 169
1178 147.2500 162
1175 146.8750 202
1173 146.6250 175
1166 145.7500 164
1165 145.6250 178
1164 145.5000 175
1157 144.6250 176
1154 144.2500 180
1154 144.2500 161
1153 144.1250 178
1147 143.3750 183
1143 142.8750 171
1139 142.3750 173
1138 142.2500 178
1138 142.2500 151
1135 141.8750 163
1134 141.7500 161
1132 141.5000 173
1131 141.3750 177
1129 141.1250 175
1129 141.1250 163
1127 140.8750 170
1127 140.8750 165
1125 140.6250 186
1121 140.1250 172
1121 140.1250 158
1119 139.8750 170
1117 139.6250 190
117 139.6250 170
1116 139.5000 168
1114 139.2500 157
1113 139.1250 169
1106 138.2500 178
1103 137.8750 155
1101 137.6250 184
1100 137.5000 169
1100 137.5000 156
1097 137.1250 182
1095 136.8750 162
1095 136.8750 151
1094 136.7500 170
1094 136.7500 160
1093 136.6250 174
1092 136.5000 153
1091 136.3750 180
1090 136.2500 167
1088 136.0000 151
1086 135.7500 158
1085 135.6250 164
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BOWLER

SAUTER, JASON
SUMMERVILLE, LOUIS
JOHNSON, TRAVELLE
DUNNIGAN, ALEX
BURKE, KEVIN
STOTTLEMYER, DOUG
KAPPER, JEFF
LAYCOX, CODY
HALLER, DEREK
SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
LOUTH, CHRIS

COOK, WILLIAM
PELLETT, ERIK
DANSEREAU, JACK
GREEN, BRYAN
SIMON, JAMES
MITCHELL, PATRICK
SNODDERLY, MATTHEW
ROUX, MARK
YOWELL, ROB
SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
NASISI, SAL

RUTHVIN, JEREMY
DEPALMA, JOHN
KILLINGSWORTH, JERAMIE
KLINGELHOFER, MARK
BLAIS, JOHN

FARLOW, RANDY
SMITH, MIKE
FRANCHETTI, JOE
CRAW, CHARLES
FOREMAN, PHIL
SANTORA, GARY
SHATZER SR., DOUGLAS
MAUK, SCOTT
LACOIX, DAN

ROTH, CHRIS
SUBOCK, BOB
THOMAS, KEN
BARNES, ERIC
SNODDERLY, DARRIN
DAVIS, MARK

SIECK, JAMIE

MARTIN, KEVIN
GIBSON, KEVIN
GANOE, RICK

JONES, DAVE
FRANCIS, JEFF
WANDER, DAVE
WELTON, RUSS
WELLING, ANDREW
TURCOTTE, TODD
HOOVER, STEVE

LAB RIE, MIKE
SHATZER, JR., DOUGLAS
WHALEN, BRIAN
CROSS, KENNY
DAVIES, ROGER
OLIVER, JOEY
MENDENHALL, ART
HALLER, KEITH
RIDENOUR, LEIGH

GM1
116
113
142
108
128
128
114
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119
116
116
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155
131
130
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144
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104
144
126
105
122
116
134
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123
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116
123
131
114
125
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131
116
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105
114
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GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5S GM6é GM7 GMS8

149
132
101
118
128
119
146
110
149
137
139
138
152
135
154
120
120
151
98
116
132
108
139
148
160
141
114
140
133
119
139
134
106
185
115
129
106
140
110
141
124
128
128
113
138
143
145
133
139
143
124
97
126
119
148
104
103
128
154
131
103
101

115
146
158
135
129
136
165
132
122
124
140
114
118
122
126
129
124
121
111
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124
109
140
93

112
161
135
134
120
114
137
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146
203
158
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143
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148
102
144
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148
163
127
161
141
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168
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162
160
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129
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129
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99
125
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140
113
112
118
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111
143
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160
123
139
144
118
116
108
133
124
113
94
95
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103
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152
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109
137
123
190
132
152
134
113
109
147
136
139
113
170
144
111
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110
133
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131
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129
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92
86
107
122
109
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125
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139
98
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124
106
105
130
122
121
152
117
137
126
110
131
119
122
131
113
133
131
126
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125
133
135
103
130
136
100

TOTAL AVG Hl GAME
1083 135.3750 158
1080 135.0000 161
1077 134.6250 203
1077 134.6250 158
1076 134.5000 150
1075 134.3750 149
1074 134.2500 165
1072 134.0000 176
1072 134.0000 153
1071 133.8750 190
1070 133.7500 144
1069 133.6250 158
1069 133.6250 155
1068 133.5000 159
1065 133.1250 156
1064 133.0000 148
1063 132.8750 163
1062 132.7500 151
1061 132.6250 190
1061 132.6250 170
1056 132.0000 165
1054 131.7500 168
1054 131.7500 143
1051 131.3750 162
1050 131.2500 160
1046 130.7500 165
1046 130.7500 159
1046 130.7500 145
1044 130.5000 158
1043 130.3750 172
1043 130.3750 146
1042 130.2500 172
1039 129.8750 153
1037 129.6250 185
1036 129.5000 170
1032 129.0000 161
1032 129.0000 152
1029 128.6250 144
1028 128.5000 163
1020 127.5000 162
1020 127.5000 153
1019 127.3750 152
1018 127.2500 171
1017 127.1250 142
1013 126.6250 138
1008 126.0000 143
1004 125.5000 145
1004 125.5000 142
999 124.8750 160
994 124.2500 143
990 123.7500 139
985 123.1250 144
984 123.0000 134
972 121.5000 141
969 121.1250 148
960 120.0000 134
955 119.3750 139
953 119.1250 135
944 118.0000 154
942 117.7500 131
940 117.5000 137
938 117.2500 154
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BOWLER
BONETTI, ANTHONY
CASON, JEFF
VINSON, SHAWN
HAMMETT, MARK
NASISI, MARIANO
LAYCOX, PAUL
KASTANARAS, NICK

GM1
110
108
108
94
107
107
95

GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5S GM6é GM7 GMS8

101

117
99
99
99
95
91

103
140
88
119
145
116
121

122
112
137
112
93

102
94

126
110
114
96

90

105
118

107
115
120
130
115
100
97

147
124
106
131
142
102
96

115
105
133
120
89

123
94

TOTAL AVG Hl GAME
931 116.3750 147
931 116.3750 140
905 113.1250 137
901 112.6250 131
880 110.0000 145
850 106.2500 123
806 100.7500 121



